Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Spruce (wood) powder (uncertified working standard)

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

EMA-B2213
39

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
delta 13C [per mille]
delta 15N [per mille]
delta 180 [per mille]
Carbon (C)
Nitrogen (N)

Oxygen (O)

CAS number

[7440-44-0]
[7727-37-9]
[7782-44-7]

Concentration/Value
-25

-3

24

50

0,07

40
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